SA.SL.CV001.E.5925
CHECK VALVE
1/8” – 2” NPT
0 – 4500 Psig
Description
High flow, zero leak, low pressure drop check valve
suitable for most fluid and gas applications. Fully
guided poppet with free floating O-ring design is

  1. Machined from 3-1/2” round stock with 2-3/4” wrench flats.
                     Flow tested in accordance with ISA S75.02 with air. Restrictions in the inlet or outlet piping may reduce flow
Ordering Information
CRACK PRESSURE
.15 – (.1-.4 PSIG) (0.01 bar)
1 – (.5 – 1 PSIG) (0.07 bar)
3 – (2-4 PSIG) (0.21 bar)
8 – (6-10 PSIG) (0.55 bar)
CV – 500 B – V -  3
SERIES
CV – Check Valve
PIPE SIZE (NPT)
125   - 1/8”
250   - 1/4"
375   - 3/8”
500   - 1/2"
750   - 3/4"
1000 - 1"
1250 – 1-1/4" (brass only)
1500 – 1-1/2" (brass only)
2000 - 2" (brass only)
NPT threads per ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
SEAL MATERIAL
V - VitonTM, -10°F to 375°F (-23°C to 190°C)
B - Buna-N, -40°F to 250°F (-40°C to 121°C)
N - Neoprene, -40°F to 300°F (-40°C to 148°C)
EP – Ethylene Propylene, -65°F to 300°F (-54°C to 148°C)
FS - Fluorosilicone, -80°F to 350°F (-62°C to 176°C)
S - Silicone, -70°F to 400°F (-56°C to 204°C)
T - PTFE, -320°F to 350°F (-195°C to 176°C)
PTFE Seal may requ ire back pressure to seal leak tigh t
MATERIAL CODE
B   - Brass (1/8" - 2")
S   - 303 SS (1/4" - 1")
SS - 316 SS (1/8" – 1)
C   - Carbon Steel (1/4" - 1")
Note:  VitonTM and  KrytoxTM are trademarks of DuPont.
OPTIONS